GREGOIRE Martine
LEMARIE Fabienne
DIAS Jorge
GIBERT Daniel
GOBLET Richard
LEONFORTE Michel
GREGOIRE Martine
PANICUCCI Patrick
PANICUCCI Patrick
DIAS Jorge
PANICUCCI Patrick
GUERRINI Philippe
BOMMENEL Alain
REVAULT Didier
GIBERT Daniel
GREGOIRE Martine
CHAMBON Georges
DALIGAND Yvon
DIAS Monique
DIAS Monique
PERENON Gisele
DIAS Jorge
GUERRINI Philippe

dimanche 29 octobre 2023

Rencontres Hebdomadaires

Classement TRIPLETTES en datedu:

Triplettes

BOMMENEL Alain
GREGOIRE Martine
PANICUCCI Patrick
CHAMBON Georges
DIAS Jorge
CHAMBON Georges
CHAMBON Georges
GOBLET Richard
BOMMENEL Alain
BOMMENEL Alain
DIAS Jorge
PANICUCCI Patrick
CLAYES Lysiane
DIAS Jorge
LEONFORTE Michel
BOMMENEL Alain
PANICUCCI Patrick
DIAS Jorge
DIAS Jorge
DIAS Jorge
DIAS Jorge
DALIGAND Yvon
CHAMBON Georges

GIBERT Daniel
PANICUCCI Patrick
BOMMENEL Alain

REVAULT Didier

AVON Annie

REVAULT Didier
PANICUCCI Patrick

DIAS Monique

DIAS Monique
LEONFORTE Michel

CLAYES Lysiane

REVAULT Didier

GOBLET Richard
BOMMENEL Alain
GOBLET Richard
GUERRINI Philippe
PERENON Giséle
GREGOIRE Martine
PANICUCCI Patrick
SCHNEIDER Christian
LEONFORTE Michel

REVAULT Didier

LEMARIE Fabienne

Nb
Matchs

W W W W W W W W W wwwwwwwdsdpPpowwwww

BouleHebdo by JD
Janv-2023 - Jorge DIAS

28/10/2023

Nb
Victoires
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Nb
Défaites
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Moyennes par match

Pts
Pour

13,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
11,75
12,50
11,67
12,00
11,67
11,33
10,67
12,00
10,33
12,67
12,00
10,33
11,67
12,33
9,33

9,00

12,00
11,33

Pts Average | Points
Contre
4,33 8,67 3,00
9,00 4,00 3,00
9,00 4,00 3,00
9,67 3,33 3,00
10,67 2,33 3,00
5,75 6,00 2,50
11,00 1,50 2,50
5,00 6,67 2,33
6,00 6,00 2,33
8,33 3,33 2,33
8,33 3,00 2,33
7,67 3,00 2,33
9,67 2,33 2,33
8,33 2,00 2,33
11,00 1,67 2,33
10,33 1,67 2,33
8,67 1,67 2,33
10,33 1,33 2,33
11,67 0,67 2,33
8,67 0,67 2,33
8,33 0,67 2,33
12,00 0,00 2,33
11,67 -0,33 2,33
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DIAS Jorge
GUERRINI Philippe
GREGOIRE Martine

DALIGAND Yvon

DIAS Jorge

CHAMBON Georges
AVON Claude
DIAS Monique

GREGOIRE Martine

LEMARIE Fabienne

GREGOIRE Martine

PANICUCCI Patrick
GIBERT Daniel

dimanche 29 octobre 2023

Triplettes

GUERRINI Philippe
DIAS Jorge
SCHNEIDER Christian
LEONFORTE Michel
DIAS Monique
PANICUCCI Patrick
AVON Annie
GUERRINI Philippe
DIAS Jorge
BOMMENEL Alain
LEMARIE Fabienne
DIAS Jorge
DIAS Monique

Nb
Matchs

PANICUCCI Patrick
DALIGAND Yvon
DIAS Jorge
GREGOIRE Martine
REVAULT Didier
LEMARIE Fabienne
DIAS Monique
BOMMENEL Alain
BOMMENEL Alain
GREGOIRE Martine
LEONFORTE Michel
GIBERT Daniel
LEONFORTE Michel
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BouleHebdo by JD
Janv-2023 - Jorge DIAS

Nb
Victoires
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Nb
Défaites
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Moyennes par match

Pts
Pour

10,33
10,75
10,75
9,00
10,00
7,00
8,33
6,00
6,33
10,67
7,33
7,00
5,67

E Average | Points
Contre
11,00 -0,67 2,33
9,25 1,50 2,00
10,75 0,00 2,00
10,00 -1,00 1,67
12,00 -2,00 1,67
9,00 -2,00 1,67
11,67 -3,33 1,67
11,00 -5,00 1,67
11,33 -5,00 1,33
13,00 -2,33 1,00
13,00 -5,67 1,00
13,00 -6,00 1,00
13,00 -7,33 1,00
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